ART. 0530
ENERGIESPARLAMPE

MIT LINSE.

Spannungsversorgung

VergroBerungen
Linse

Armradius
Spannkapazitat
Lichtstrom
Verpackungsmale
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

230V50Hz22Wg
3x

@120 mm

810 mm

70 mm

1000Im
540x260x175 h mm
2,49 kg
8012667145248

CFERVE

@ Box

Inbegriffene
ZubehA{rteile

<div>Leuchtstoffr&#246;hre
22W - Art. 0530/N</div>

@
FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368 e rVI m
o

Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA



